
9KM - Algemene rangschikking
Startuur : 21-09-2024 15:00:01

Uitslag is volledig

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 1181 Devadder Koen M1 M31 00:32:23 03:35

2 1127 Saey Erik M2 M29 00:32:52 03:39

3 1192 De Man Robbe M3 M29 00:33:10 03:41

4 1528 Vanlommel Guy M4 M38 00:34:25 03:49

5 1502 Struys Bert M5 M41 DCLA 00:34:43 03:51

6 1542 Chriske Wouters M6 M53 SQM RUNNING TEAM00:35:01 03:53

7 1130 Collin sam M7 M33 00:35:49 03:58

8 1157 Van der Hoeven Guy M8 M46 00:36:28 04:03

9 1105 Wouters FILIP M9 M41 00:36:53 04:05

10 1183 Van Roy Stijn M10 M35 Team Siktivity 00:37:04 04:07

11 1193 raddoux diederik M11 M38 Jeugdhuis 't Paenhuys00:38:17 04:15

12 1187 Pierre Frederic M12 M52 00:38:26 04:16

13 1108 Vandeput Robbe M13 M24 00:38:40 04:17

14 1180 Hacour Bert M14 M44 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:39:09 04:21

15 1150 Finoulst Marc M15 M63 00:39:14 04:21

16 1179 Deflem Kenny M16 M32 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:39:35 04:23

17 1163 Vanbergen Lieven M17 M46 DCLA Halen 00:39:44 04:24

18 1015 Dumoulin Robbie M18 M36 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:39:46 04:25

19 1115 Charles Kenny M19 M33 De ultrajoggers 00:40:28 04:29

20 1198 Vereycken Yennef M20 M34 00:40:30 04:30

21 1078 Claes Dieter M21 M36 Krav.Ale 00:41:00 04:33

22 1123 Leemans Robbe M22 M17 00:41:24 04:36

23 1167 Roelandts Bram M23 M23 00:41:50 04:38

24 1146 Thiry Kris M24 M41 00:41:56 04:39

25 1014 Deboutte Robrecht M25 M50 Joggers Team Tienen00:42:03 04:40

26 1054 Hacour Jan M26 M41 00:42:05 04:40

27 1121 Hendrix Sofie V1 V42 Mariadal 00:42:17 04:41

28 1512 Careme Donald M27 M28 00:42:41 04:44

29 1514 Vlasselaerts Jens M28 M39 00:43:10 04:47

30 1521 Maris Evert M29 M39 Roadrunners Haspengouw00:43:12 04:48

31 1035 Princen Pieter M30 M42 00:43:17 04:48

32 1168 Roelandts Philippe M31 M60 00:43:19 04:48

33 1129 Thys van den Audenaerde Tomaz M32 M35 FC Paenhuys 00:43:20 04:48

34 1200 Casteleyn Kevin M33 M30 00:43:26 04:49

35 1133 Van Hirtum Ruben M34 M30 00:43:38 04:50

36 1169 Halleux Severine V2 V48 JETT 00:43:50 04:52

37 1067 Bontinck Koen M35 M56 00:44:01 04:53

38 1059 Dalemans Steve M36 M43 00:44:23 04:55



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

39 1204 Decoster Brecht M37 M34 00:44:34 04:57

40 1074 Stiers Jorim M38 M17 00:44:54 04:59

41 1171 Abts Kristof M39 M37 00:45:24 05:02

42 1154 Cauberghs Joren M40 M27 00:45:25 05:02

43 1188 Pierre Alex M41 M20 00:45:27 05:03

44 1114 Haenen Robin M42 M29 00:45:28 05:03

45 1155 Finoulst Emilie V3 V28 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:45:41 05:04

46 1201 Desair Tom M43 M35 00:45:46 05:05

47 1173 Puttevils Guy M44 M61 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:46:05 05:07

48 1070 Huybrechts Cynthia V4 V47 00:46:08 05:07

49 1141 Vangansbeke Max M45 M21 00:46:19 05:08

50 1170 Barbieux Romane V5 V19 JETT 00:46:22 05:09

51 1166 Muylaert Ester V6 V23 00:46:30 05:10

52 1535 pascal knockaert M46 M52 00:46:35 05:10

53 1175 Everaerts Jony M47 M25 00:46:37 05:10

54 1052 Ginckels Barbara V7 V42 Joggers Team Tienen00:47:01 05:13

55 1137 Everaerts Lieven M48 M48 Joggers Team Tienen00:47:21 05:15

56 1101 Prouvé Jorre M49 M22 00:47:29 05:16

57 1526 Verwimp Michael M50 M50 00:47:31 05:16

58 1031 Thiry Marius M51 M39 00:47:32 05:16

59 1094 Priem Nicolas M52 M30 00:47:48 05:18

60 1058 Kwekkeboom Michiel M53 M53 Atletiek Maastricht00:48:02 05:20

61 1095 Bosqué Kwinten M54 M29 00:48:12 05:21

62 1172 Pardons Simon M55 M34 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:48:23 05:22

63 1061 Benoit Dries M56 M31 Bootcamp Heroes00:48:40 05:24

64 1518 Polfliet Steve M57 M46 00:48:42 05:24

65 1142 Kestens Sylvia V8 V58 00:48:46 05:25

66 1064 Gheldof Eveline V9 V33 Bootcamp Heroes00:48:49 05:25

67 1524 De Ryck Dorien V10 V43 00:49:02 05:26

68 1505 Rengl Hannes M58 M39 00:49:07 05:27

69 1504 Camps Jelle M59 M42 00:49:25 05:29

70 1538 Demesmaecker Anne V11 V50 00:49:44 05:31

71 1185 Agbiermont Anna V12 V15 00:49:49 05:32

72 1190 Bulteel Charlotte V13 V35 Bootcamp Heroes00:49:51 05:32

73 1530 Brett Lambeets V14 V26 Bootcamp Heroes00:49:52 05:32

74 1525 Everaert Nadia V15 V43 00:49:54 05:32

75 1011 Smets Serge M60 M59 00:49:55 05:32

76 1010 Smets Sofie V16 V19 00:49:56 05:32

77 1184 Van den Bril Lore V17 V15 00:49:58 05:33

78 1081 Terlaeken Ingrid V18 V41 Luminus Solutions00:50:08 05:34

79 1084 Peeters Laura V19 V37 00:50:09 05:34

80 1511 kaptein Frank M61 M61 AN 00:50:10 05:34

81 1102 Mombaerts Els V20 V52 00:50:14 05:34

82 1507 Petitjean Carl M62 M39 nee 00:50:17 05:35

83 1041 Vleugels Romain M63 M40 Atletiek Maastricht00:50:23 05:35

84 1159 Vaes Davy M64 M49 00:50:24 05:36

85 1151 Philips Stijn M65 M46 Badminton hoegaarden 00:50:28 05:36



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

86 1519 Lamkin Denise V21 V33  Maastricht 00:50:31 05:36

87 1104 Nijs Wouter M66 M27 00:50:59 05:39

88 1153 Drossart Ilse V22 V42 Joggers Team Tienen00:51:07 05:40

89 1541 Uytterhaegen Samuel M67 M33 00:51:08 05:40

90 1140 Thiry Dieuwke V23 V14 00:51:13 05:41

91 1539 meirhaeghe bart M68 M49 hwj 00:51:14 05:41

92 1199 Decoene Eva V24 V27 00:51:15 05:41

93 1139 Derboven Stephanie V25 V41 00:51:17 05:41

94 1024 Tubeeckx Fons M69 M72 Joggers Team Tienen00:51:49 05:45

95 1536 Aertssens Wim M70 M51 neen 00:51:55 05:46

96 1197 Vancampenhout Guy M71 M59 00:52:04 05:47

97 1529 Malev Sarah V26 V40 TC Iris 00:52:10 05:47

98 1033 Austen Jessy V27 V57 Atletiek Maastricht00:52:11 05:47

99 1147 Van Houdt Erika V28 V29 00:52:13 05:48

100 1134 Vandermeulen Ben M72 M37 00:52:23 05:49

101 1039 Prouvé (JTT) Peggy V29 V45 Joggers Team Tienen00:52:33 05:50

102 1182 mathijs yves M73 M67 00:52:34 05:50

103 1135 Matthys Lieven M74 M46 TC Tennifun 00:52:38 05:50

104 2532 ottenburgh Pauline V30 V27 nee 00:52:50 05:52

105 1047 Uytterhaegen Jo M75 M50 Joggers Team Tienen00:52:59 05:53

106 1103 degreef bono M76 M28 00:53:02 05:53

107 1053 Rynski Myriam V31 V44 Joggers Team Tienen00:53:15 05:55

108 1012 Sondervorst Lien V32 V24 00:53:45 05:58

109 1085 Smets Erna V33 V58 Jeugdhuis 't Paenhuys00:53:48 05:58

110 1506 Van Wijmeersch Agnes V34 V52 HRC 00:53:50 05:58

111 1112 Vandeput Elsy V35 V27 00:53:54 05:59

112 1021 Vanreppelen Iris V36 V34 Joggers Team Tienen00:53:59 05:59

113 1503 figeys wine V37 V43 voetweg 41 00:54:09 06:01

114 1531 Brabants Patrick M77 M61 De Bosvrienden 00:54:10 06:01

115 1145 Germeys Annemie V38 V38 00:54:20 06:02

116 1125 Van Campenhout Steven M78 M57 00:54:24 06:02

117 1205 Caekelbergh Stijn M79 M43 00:54:30 06:03

118 1540 Hendrickx Siegi M80 M56 Sporting Oud Hoegaarden00:54:37 06:04

119 1143 Reynaerts Marleen V39 V63 00:54:38 06:04

120 1066 Theunis Véronique V40 V29 Bootcamp Heroes00:54:39 06:04

121 1122 Robaer Ellen V41 V36 00:54:45 06:05

122 1126 Vanderwaeren Sara V42 V36 00:54:46 06:05

123 1016 Van de Water Andre M81 M60 Joggers Team Tienen00:54:47 06:05

124 1189 Collet Bert M82 M33 00:54:58 06:06

125 1513 Vlasselaerts Theo M83 M10 VBS Mariadal 00:55:03 06:07

126 1196 Thomas Jo M84 M51 00:55:31 06:10

127 1194 Thomas Nore V43 V17 00:55:32 06:10

128 1076 Uwera Roselyne V44 V40 Joggers Team Tienen00:55:38 06:10

129 1176 Goossens Ludo M85 M63 00:55:54 06:12

130 1023 Pierreux An V45 V52 Joggers Team Tienen00:56:01 06:13

131 1136 Haekens Jean-Marie M86 M58 mattel en spattel 00:56:03 06:13

132 1517 Franckx Jo M87 M43 SJM 00:56:05 06:13



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

133 1062 Sienaert Rebecca V46 V47 Bootcamp Heroes00:56:10 06:14

134 1096 Dumont Silke V47 V33 00:56:26 06:16

135 1069 Thomas Stefan M88 M55 00:56:28 06:16

136 2087 Nix Raymond M89 M54 Atletiek Maastricht00:56:31 06:16

137 1191 Paulus Ann V48 V53 Joggers Team Tienen00:56:33 06:17

138 1131 Degeest Gilles M90 M34 00:56:48 06:18

139 1132 Landrain Alice V49 V34 00:56:51 06:19

140 1079 Champagne Ambre V50 V46 Luminus Solutions00:56:53 06:19

141 1068 Bours Maurice M91 M63 Atletiek Maastricht00:57:22 06:22

142 1034  Siongers Sofie V51 V40 00:57:27 06:23

143 1149 Koekelkoren Bart M92 M51 00:57:34 06:23

144 1100 Prouvé Geert M93 M54 00:57:49 06:25

145 1156 Decoster Jolien V52 V39 00:57:50 06:25

146 1174 Zarecz Wioletta V53 V52 00:57:54 06:26

147 1060 NEEFS BERT M94 M60 Sportiva Gelrode 00:57:57 06:26

148 1109 Ipers Suus V54 V21 Bootcamp Heroes00:57:58 06:26

149 1522 Loos Lisa V55 V21 00:57:59 06:26

150 1083 Savocco Anthony M95 M29 Luminus solutions00:58:01 06:26

151 1178 Claes Jean-Luc M96 M63 De Royal 00:58:16 06:28

152 1186 Jansen Bruno M97 M67 00:58:18 06:28

153 1072 Waajen Miranda V56 V47 Atletiek Maastricht00:58:57 06:33

154 1071 Janssen Johan M98 M47 00:58:59 06:33

155 1158 Vaes Janne V57 V12 00:59:01 06:33

156 1520 Clemens Sven M99 M43 00:59:16 06:35

157 1082 Basnet Devashish M100 M26 Luminus solutions 00:59:21 06:35

158 1119 De Meerschman Alain M101 M61 L enjambee 00:59:26 06:36

159 1007 De Wit Julie V58 V33 00:59:43 06:38

160 1087 Kleijnen Lucie V59 V55 Atletiek Maastricht00:59:55 06:39

161 1177 De Saedeleer Philippe M102 M62 00:59:56 06:39

162 1534 ronse sarah V60 V45 01:00:15 06:41

163 1202 Meersman Debbie V61 V39 01:00:16 06:41

164 1165 Degreef Steven M103 M53 Voetweg41 01:00:17 06:41

165 1160 Vandeweyer Wendy V62 V40 01:00:34 06:43

166 1030 Katzschner Denise V63 V49 Atletiek Maastricht01:00:36 06:44

167 1508 smits kirsten V64 V45  Maastricht 01:00:54 06:46

168 1128 Callewaert Wim M104 M62 DCLA Leuven 01:01:08 06:47

169 1029 Rega Peter (JTT) M105 M54 Joggers Team Tienen01:01:18 06:48

170 1089 Malcorps Koen M106 M58 01:01:20 06:48

171 1162 Goris Elien V65 V21 01:01:23 06:49

172 1019 Wouters Lena V66 V20 01:01:46 06:51

173 1017 Wouters Johan M107 M51 01:01:47 06:51

174 1097 Van den Bergh Jerome M108 M40 01:01:54 06:52

175 1148 Put Kristien V67 V47 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH01:01:57 06:53

176 1099 Verlinden Katrien V68 V48 01:02:07 06:54

177 1527 vankooy Gerrie M109 M69  maastricht 01:02:26 06:56

178 1152 Costermans Lise V69 V28 01:02:36 06:57

179 1044 Verstegen-Huijdts Nicole V70 V54 Atletiek Maastricht01:02:38 06:57



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

180 1088 Prieto Jane V71 V41 Atletiek Maastricht01:03:03 07:00

181 1124 Caekelbergh Paulien V72 V17 01:03:11 07:01

182 1008 Sacreas Elien V73 V31 Jeugdhuis De Klup01:03:20 07:02

183 1009 Taverniers Tiny V74 V35 Jeugdhuis De Klup01:03:21 07:02

184 1203 Pulinckx Anneleen V75 V36 01:04:08 07:07

185 1164 Abts Bruno M110 M47 01:04:50 07:12

186 1093 Duchateau Kristel V76 V55 HWJ Hoegaarden 01:05:44 07:18

187 1537 Henckens Ann V77 V36 01:05:56 07:19

188 1046 Loos Lisa V78 V21 01:06:02 07:20

189 1027 Madih Aïcha V79 V45 Atletiek Maastricht01:06:08 07:20

190 1077 Muijtjens Piet M111 M64 Atletiek Maastricht01:07:11 07:27

191 1040 Mast Petri V80 V60 Atletiek Maastricht01:07:39 07:31

192 1038 Taverniers Kenny M112 M41 Jeugdhuis De Klup01:07:58 07:33

193 1110 Bruelemans Kathleen V81 V57 01:08:17 07:35

194 1111 Billen Benny M113 M59 01:08:18 07:35

195 1020 Linkens Jolanda V82 V59 Atletiek Maastricht01:09:40 07:44

196 1510 Guilluy Annelies V83 V37 01:09:46 07:45

197 1002 Hermans Sharon V84 V46 01:11:46 07:58

198 1073 Hermans Miepie V85 V77 Atletiek Maastricht01:13:09 08:07

199 1042 van Engelshoven Hans M114 M67 Atletiek Maastricht01:13:35 08:10

200 1051 Malcorps Senne M115 M30 Trinity 01:14:37 08:17

201 1050 Borghgraef Wout M116 M28 Trinity 01:14:39 08:17

202 1107 Lecoq Coline V86 V47 01:16:43 08:31

203 1106 Nevens Maryelle V87 V24 01:16:44 08:31

204 1523 Withoeck Aurore V88 V37 Enjambe 01:16:49 08:32

205 1025 Rigante Lisa V89 V29 01:16:50 08:32

206 1161 Genot Yves M117 M68 Enjambe 01:19:55 08:52



9KM - Mannen -35

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 1181 Devadder Koen M1 M31 00:32:23 03:35

2 1127 Saey Erik M2 M29 00:32:52 03:39

3 1192 De Man Robbe M3 M29 00:33:10 03:41

4 1130 Collin sam M4 M33 00:35:49 03:58

5 1108 Vandeput Robbe M5 M24 00:38:40 04:17

6 1179 Deflem Kenny M6 M32 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:39:35 04:23

7 1115 Charles Kenny M7 M33 De ultrajoggers 00:40:28 04:29

8 1198 Vereycken Yennef M8 M34 00:40:30 04:30

9 1123 Leemans Robbe M9 M17 00:41:24 04:36

10 1167 Roelandts Bram M10 M23 00:41:50 04:38

11 1512 Careme Donald M11 M28 00:42:41 04:44

12 1200 Casteleyn Kevin M12 M30 00:43:26 04:49

13 1133 Van Hirtum Ruben M13 M30 00:43:38 04:50

14 1204 Decoster Brecht M14 M34 00:44:34 04:57

15 1074 Stiers Jorim M15 M17 00:44:54 04:59

16 1154 Cauberghs Joren M16 M27 00:45:25 05:02

17 1188 Pierre Alex M17 M20 00:45:27 05:03

18 1114 Haenen Robin M18 M29 00:45:28 05:03

19 1141 Vangansbeke Max M19 M21 00:46:19 05:08

20 1175 Everaerts Jony M20 M25 00:46:37 05:10

21 1101 Prouvé Jorre M21 M22 00:47:29 05:16

22 1094 Priem Nicolas M22 M30 00:47:48 05:18

23 1095 Bosqué Kwinten M23 M29 00:48:12 05:21

24 1172 Pardons Simon M24 M34 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:48:23 05:22

25 1061 Benoit Dries M25 M31 Bootcamp Heroes00:48:40 05:24

26 1104 Nijs Wouter M26 M27 00:50:59 05:39

27 1541 Uytterhaegen Samuel M27 M33 00:51:08 05:40

28 1103 degreef bono M28 M28 00:53:02 05:53

29 1189 Collet Bert M29 M33 00:54:58 06:06

30 1513 Vlasselaerts Theo M30 M10 VBS Mariadal 00:55:03 06:07

31 1131 Degeest Gilles M31 M34 00:56:48 06:18

32 1083 Savocco Anthony M32 M29 Luminus solutions00:58:01 06:26

33 1082 Basnet Devashish M33 M26 Luminus solutions 00:59:21 06:35

34 1051 Malcorps Senne M34 M30 Trinity 01:14:37 08:17

35 1050 Borghgraef Wout M35 M28 Trinity 01:14:39 08:17



9KM - Mannen +35

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 1528 Vanlommel Guy M1 M38 00:34:25 03:49

2 1502 Struys Bert M2 M41 DCLA 00:34:43 03:51

3 1542 Chriske Wouters M3 M53 SQM RUNNING TEAM00:35:01 03:53

4 1157 Van der Hoeven Guy M4 M46 00:36:28 04:03

5 1105 Wouters FILIP M5 M41 00:36:53 04:05

6 1183 Van Roy Stijn M6 M35 Team Siktivity 00:37:04 04:07

7 1193 raddoux diederik M7 M38 Jeugdhuis 't Paenhuys00:38:17 04:15

8 1187 Pierre Frederic M8 M52 00:38:26 04:16

9 1180 Hacour Bert M9 M44 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:39:09 04:21

10 1150 Finoulst Marc M10 M63 00:39:14 04:21

11 1163 Vanbergen Lieven M11 M46 DCLA Halen 00:39:44 04:24

12 1015 Dumoulin Robbie M12 M36 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:39:46 04:25

13 1078 Claes Dieter M13 M36 Krav.Ale 00:41:00 04:33

14 1146 Thiry Kris M14 M41 00:41:56 04:39

15 1014 Deboutte Robrecht M15 M50 Joggers Team Tienen00:42:03 04:40

16 1054 Hacour Jan M16 M41 00:42:05 04:40

17 1514 Vlasselaerts Jens M17 M39 00:43:10 04:47

18 1521 Maris Evert M18 M39 Roadrunners Haspengouw00:43:12 04:48

19 1035 Princen Pieter M19 M42 00:43:17 04:48

20 1168 Roelandts Philippe M20 M60 00:43:19 04:48

21 1129 Thys van den Audenaerde Tomaz M21 M35 FC Paenhuys 00:43:20 04:48

22 1067 Bontinck Koen M22 M56 00:44:01 04:53

23 1059 Dalemans Steve M23 M43 00:44:23 04:55

24 1171 Abts Kristof M24 M37 00:45:24 05:02

25 1201 Desair Tom M25 M35 00:45:46 05:05

26 1173 Puttevils Guy M26 M61 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:46:05 05:07

27 1535 pascal knockaert M27 M52 00:46:35 05:10

28 1137 Everaerts Lieven M28 M48 Joggers Team Tienen00:47:21 05:15

29 1526 Verwimp Michael M29 M50 00:47:31 05:16

30 1031 Thiry Marius M30 M39 00:47:32 05:16

31 1058 Kwekkeboom Michiel M31 M53 Atletiek Maastricht00:48:02 05:20

32 1518 Polfliet Steve M32 M46 00:48:42 05:24

33 1505 Rengl Hannes M33 M39 00:49:07 05:27

34 1504 Camps Jelle M34 M42 00:49:25 05:29

35 1011 Smets Serge M35 M59 00:49:55 05:32

36 1511 kaptein Frank M36 M61 AN 00:50:10 05:34

37 1507 Petitjean Carl M37 M39 nee 00:50:17 05:35

38 1041 Vleugels Romain M38 M40 Atletiek Maastricht00:50:23 05:35



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

39 1159 Vaes Davy M39 M49 00:50:24 05:36

40 1151 Philips Stijn M40 M46 Badminton hoegaarden 00:50:28 05:36

41 1539 meirhaeghe bart M41 M49 hwj 00:51:14 05:41

42 1024 Tubeeckx Fons M42 M72 Joggers Team Tienen00:51:49 05:45

43 1536 Aertssens Wim M43 M51 neen 00:51:55 05:46

44 1197 Vancampenhout Guy M44 M59 00:52:04 05:47

45 1134 Vandermeulen Ben M45 M37 00:52:23 05:49

46 1182 mathijs yves M46 M67 00:52:34 05:50

47 1135 Matthys Lieven M47 M46 TC Tennifun 00:52:38 05:50

48 1047 Uytterhaegen Jo M48 M50 Joggers Team Tienen00:52:59 05:53

49 1531 Brabants Patrick M49 M61 De Bosvrienden 00:54:10 06:01

50 1125 Van Campenhout Steven M50 M57 00:54:24 06:02

51 1205 Caekelbergh Stijn M51 M43 00:54:30 06:03

52 1540 Hendrickx Siegi M52 M56 Sporting Oud Hoegaarden00:54:37 06:04

53 1016 Van de Water Andre M53 M60 Joggers Team Tienen00:54:47 06:05

54 1196 Thomas Jo M54 M51 00:55:31 06:10

55 1176 Goossens Ludo M55 M63 00:55:54 06:12

56 1136 Haekens Jean-Marie M56 M58 mattel en spattel 00:56:03 06:13

57 1517 Franckx Jo M57 M43 SJM 00:56:05 06:13

58 1069 Thomas Stefan M58 M55 00:56:28 06:16

59 2087 Nix Raymond M59 M54 Atletiek Maastricht00:56:31 06:16

60 1068 Bours Maurice M60 M63 Atletiek Maastricht00:57:22 06:22

61 1149 Koekelkoren Bart M61 M51 00:57:34 06:23

62 1100 Prouvé Geert M62 M54 00:57:49 06:25

63 1060 NEEFS BERT M63 M60 Sportiva Gelrode 00:57:57 06:26

64 1178 Claes Jean-Luc M64 M63 De Royal 00:58:16 06:28

65 1186 Jansen Bruno M65 M67 00:58:18 06:28

66 1071 Janssen Johan M66 M47 00:58:59 06:33

67 1520 Clemens Sven M67 M43 00:59:16 06:35

68 1119 De Meerschman Alain M68 M61 L enjambee 00:59:26 06:36

69 1177 De Saedeleer Philippe M69 M62 00:59:56 06:39

70 1165 Degreef Steven M70 M53 Voetweg41 01:00:17 06:41

71 1128 Callewaert Wim M71 M62 DCLA Leuven 01:01:08 06:47

72 1029 Rega Peter (JTT) M72 M54 Joggers Team Tienen01:01:18 06:48

73 1089 Malcorps Koen M73 M58 01:01:20 06:48

74 1017 Wouters Johan M74 M51 01:01:47 06:51

75 1097 Van den Bergh Jerome M75 M40 01:01:54 06:52

76 1527 vankooy Gerrie M76 M69  maastricht 01:02:26 06:56

77 1164 Abts Bruno M77 M47 01:04:50 07:12

78 1077 Muijtjens Piet M78 M64 Atletiek Maastricht01:07:11 07:27

79 1038 Taverniers Kenny M79 M41 Jeugdhuis De Klup01:07:58 07:33

80 1111 Billen Benny M80 M59 01:08:18 07:35

81 1042 van Engelshoven Hans M81 M67 Atletiek Maastricht01:13:35 08:10

82 1161 Genot Yves M82 M68 Enjambe 01:19:55 08:52



9KM - Vrouwen -35

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 1155 Finoulst Emilie V1 V28 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:45:41 05:04

2 1170 Barbieux Romane V2 V19 JETT 00:46:22 05:09

3 1166 Muylaert Ester V3 V23 00:46:30 05:10

4 1064 Gheldof Eveline V4 V33 Bootcamp Heroes00:48:49 05:25

5 1185 Agbiermont Anna V5 V15 00:49:49 05:32

6 1530 Brett Lambeets V6 V26 Bootcamp Heroes00:49:52 05:32

7 1010 Smets Sofie V7 V19 00:49:56 05:32

8 1184 Van den Bril Lore V8 V15 00:49:58 05:33

9 1519 Lamkin Denise V9 V33  Maastricht 00:50:31 05:36

10 1140 Thiry Dieuwke V10 V14 00:51:13 05:41

11 1199 Decoene Eva V11 V27 00:51:15 05:41

12 1147 Van Houdt Erika V12 V29 00:52:13 05:48

13 2532 ottenburgh Pauline V13 V27 nee 00:52:50 05:52

14 1012 Sondervorst Lien V14 V24 00:53:45 05:58

15 1112 Vandeput Elsy V15 V27 00:53:54 05:59

16 1066 Theunis Véronique V16 V29 Bootcamp Heroes00:54:39 06:04

17 1194 Thomas Nore V17 V17 00:55:32 06:10

18 1096 Dumont Silke V18 V33 00:56:26 06:16

19 1132 Landrain Alice V19 V34 00:56:51 06:19

20 1109 Ipers Suus V20 V21 Bootcamp Heroes00:57:58 06:26

21 1522 Loos Lisa V21 V21 00:57:59 06:26

22 1158 Vaes Janne V22 V12 00:59:01 06:33

23 1007 De Wit Julie V23 V33 00:59:43 06:38

24 1162 Goris Elien V24 V21 01:01:23 06:49

25 1019 Wouters Lena V25 V20 01:01:46 06:51

26 1152 Costermans Lise V26 V28 01:02:36 06:57

27 1124 Caekelbergh Paulien V27 V17 01:03:11 07:01

28 1008 Sacreas Elien V28 V31 Jeugdhuis De Klup01:03:20 07:02

29 1046 Loos Lisa V29 V21 01:06:02 07:20

30 1106 Nevens Maryelle V30 V24 01:16:44 08:31

31 1025 Rigante Lisa V31 V29 01:16:50 08:32



9KM - Vrouwen +35

Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

1 1121 Hendrix Sofie V1 V42 Mariadal 00:42:17 04:41

2 1169 Halleux Severine V2 V48 JETT 00:43:50 04:52

3 1070 Huybrechts Cynthia V3 V47 00:46:08 05:07

4 1052 Ginckels Barbara V4 V42 Joggers Team Tienen00:47:01 05:13

5 1142 Kestens Sylvia V5 V58 00:48:46 05:25

6 1524 De Ryck Dorien V6 V43 00:49:02 05:26

7 1538 Demesmaecker Anne V7 V50 00:49:44 05:31

8 1190 Bulteel Charlotte V8 V35 Bootcamp Heroes00:49:51 05:32

9 1525 Everaert Nadia V9 V43 00:49:54 05:32

10 1081 Terlaeken Ingrid V10 V41 Luminus Solutions00:50:08 05:34

11 1084 Peeters Laura V11 V37 00:50:09 05:34

12 1102 Mombaerts Els V12 V52 00:50:14 05:34

13 1153 Drossart Ilse V13 V42 Joggers Team Tienen00:51:07 05:40

14 1139 Derboven Stephanie V14 V41 00:51:17 05:41

15 1529 Malev Sarah V15 V40 TC Iris 00:52:10 05:47

16 1033 Austen Jessy V16 V57 Atletiek Maastricht00:52:11 05:47

17 1039 Prouvé (JTT) Peggy V17 V45 Joggers Team Tienen00:52:33 05:50

18 1053 Rynski Myriam V18 V44 Joggers Team Tienen00:53:15 05:55

19 1085 Smets Erna V19 V58 Jeugdhuis 't Paenhuys00:53:48 05:58

20 1506 Van Wijmeersch Agnes V20 V52 HRC 00:53:50 05:58

21 1021 Vanreppelen Iris V21 V34 Joggers Team Tienen00:53:59 05:59

22 1503 figeys wine V22 V43 voetweg 41 00:54:09 06:01

23 1145 Germeys Annemie V23 V38 00:54:20 06:02

24 1143 Reynaerts Marleen V24 V63 00:54:38 06:04

25 1122 Robaer Ellen V25 V36 00:54:45 06:05

26 1126 Vanderwaeren Sara V26 V36 00:54:46 06:05

27 1076 Uwera Roselyne V27 V40 Joggers Team Tienen00:55:38 06:10

28 1023 Pierreux An V28 V52 Joggers Team Tienen00:56:01 06:13

29 1062 Sienaert Rebecca V29 V47 Bootcamp Heroes00:56:10 06:14

30 1191 Paulus Ann V30 V53 Joggers Team Tienen00:56:33 06:17

31 1079 Champagne Ambre V31 V46 Luminus Solutions00:56:53 06:19

32 1034  Siongers Sofie V32 V40 00:57:27 06:23

33 1156 Decoster Jolien V33 V39 00:57:50 06:25

34 1174 Zarecz Wioletta V34 V52 00:57:54 06:26

35 1072 Waajen Miranda V35 V47 Atletiek Maastricht00:58:57 06:33

36 1087 Kleijnen Lucie V36 V55 Atletiek Maastricht00:59:55 06:39

37 1534 ronse sarah V37 V45 01:00:15 06:41

38 1202 Meersman Debbie V38 V39 01:00:16 06:41



Rang Borstnr Achternaam Voornaam M/V Cat Club Tijd min/km

39 1160 Vandeweyer Wendy V39 V40 01:00:34 06:43

40 1030 Katzschner Denise V40 V49 Atletiek Maastricht01:00:36 06:44

41 1508 smits kirsten V41 V45  Maastricht 01:00:54 06:46

42 1148 Put Kristien V42 V47 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH01:01:57 06:53

43 1099 Verlinden Katrien V43 V48 01:02:07 06:54

44 1044 Verstegen-Huijdts Nicole V44 V54 Atletiek Maastricht01:02:38 06:57

45 1088 Prieto Jane V45 V41 Atletiek Maastricht01:03:03 07:00

46 1009 Taverniers Tiny V46 V35 Jeugdhuis De Klup01:03:21 07:02

47 1203 Pulinckx Anneleen V47 V36 01:04:08 07:07

48 1093 Duchateau Kristel V48 V55 HWJ Hoegaarden 01:05:44 07:18

49 1537 Henckens Ann V49 V36 01:05:56 07:19

50 1027 Madih Aïcha V50 V45 Atletiek Maastricht01:06:08 07:20

51 1040 Mast Petri V51 V60 Atletiek Maastricht01:07:39 07:31

52 1110 Bruelemans Kathleen V52 V57 01:08:17 07:35

53 1020 Linkens Jolanda V53 V59 Atletiek Maastricht01:09:40 07:44

54 1510 Guilluy Annelies V54 V37 01:09:46 07:45

55 1002 Hermans Sharon V55 V46 01:11:46 07:58

56 1073 Hermans Miepie V56 V77 Atletiek Maastricht01:13:09 08:07

57 1107 Lecoq Coline V57 V47 01:16:43 08:31

58 1523 Withoeck Aurore V58 V37 Enjambe 01:16:49 08:32


